Date
Tue 5/27/2025

Fri 5/30/2025

Tue 6/3/2025

Fri 6/6/2025
Tues 6/10/2025

Fri 6/13/2025

Tue 6/17/2025
Thurs 6/19/2025
Tues 6/24/2025

TBD
TBD

Team
Madison
Olpe
Yates Center

Keep up to date on cancellations at Rainoutline.com

2025
Neosho Valley

Junior Girls Schedule

Revised - 5/8/25

Contact

Hannah Prophet

Nathan Weber

All games will be double-headers with both games counting towards league record

Time
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

Home Team
Olpe

Yates Center
Madison
Yates Center
Madison
Olpe
Yates Center
Olpe
Madison

#2
#1

Vs.

Vs.

Vs.

Vs.

Vs.

Vs.

Vs.

Vs.

Vs.
Vs.

Away Team
Yates Center

Madison
Olpe
Olpe

Yates Center

Madison
Olpe

Madison

Yates Center

#3
#Winner G1

Venue
Olpe Softball

YC West
Madison Hill
YC West
Madison Hill

Olpe Softball

YC West
Olpe Baseball
Madison Hill

TBD
TBD



